
 

 

           2025 Men’s Golf Association (MGA) Tournament Schedule 

  Date(s) Day(s) Event     

  
Jan 18, 2025 Saturday MGA 2025 Kickoff     

  Feb 22, 2025 Saturday Presidents Tournament     

  Mar 14, 2025 Friday 

MGA St. Patty’s 

Tournament     

  Apr 4, 2025 Friday Spring Blow-Out     

  May 17, 2025 Saturday 

MGA Pre Summer 

Blow-Out     

  June 7, 2025 Saturday 
Schafer Tournament 

    

  June 8, 2025 Sunday     

  July 19, 2025 Saturday 
 Club Championship     

  July 20, 2025 Sunday     

  Aug 16, 2025 Saturday Member / Member 

Tournament 
    

  Aug 17, 2025 Sunday     

  Sept 13, 2025 Saturday MGA Invitational 

Tournament 
    

  Sept 14, 2025 Sunday     

  Oct 11, 2025 Saturday 
Sr. Club Championship     

  Oct 12, 2025 Sunday     

  Nov 1, 2025 Saturday 
Ryder Cup Tournament                   

  Nov 2, 2025 Sunday     

  Dec 6, 2025 Saturday Winter Blow-Out     
 


